XVIII Memorijal "Ante Lambasa”
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2010

Trka/Event 1 M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
23-10-2010 - 17:00 Startlist
YB(GOD)
Grupa/Heat 1 of 11
1 NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Blue Wave NT
2 STOJANOVIC, Andrija 99 Blue Wave NT
3 LIKIC, Janko 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
4 JELIC, Nikola 93 Tent NT
6 VRHOVAC, David 95 PK Mladost -Banja Luka NT
7 RISTIC, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
8 MRDJA, Nemanja 93  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
Grupa/Heat 2 of 11
1 DJURIC, Luka 97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
2 MITIC, Milos 95 Blue Wave NT
3 LAZOVIC, Luka 99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 50.92
4 MARKOVIC, Mateja 99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 40.72
5 SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 41.28
7 JANKOVIC, Veljko 95 Blue Wave NT
8 LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Blue Wave NT
Grupa/Heat 3 of 11
1 LIKIC, Jovan 97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 38.24
2 MILEUSNIC, Nemanja 98 Olymp-Banja Luka 37.98
3 SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 37.80
4 BABIC, Dusan 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 35.60
5 BAJIC, Milan 98 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.26
6 PILJAK, Veliko 99 Olymp-Banja Luka 37.86
7 DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 38.05
8 MITIC, Luka 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 40.43
Grupa/Heat 4 of 11
1 HUMO, Nedim 95 Velez 34.60
2 SABAN, Denis 99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 34.32
3 ZARIC, Nikola 95 Tent 33.49
4 POREDEN, Mirko 99 PK Jagodina 2000 33.00
5 JOVICIC, Uros 95 Tent 33.00
6 RADOS, Arman 95 Velez 33.52
7 CARKIC, Dino 93 Velez 34.34
8 SIMIC, Viadimir 95 Tent 34.70
Grupa/Heat 5 of 11
1 CICOVIC, Andrija 96 Tent 32.63
2 NEGIC, Nemanja 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.35
3 BABIC, Miroslav 90 Tent 31.89
4 BATIC, Nikola 95  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 31.35
5 DJUROVIC, Danilo 94  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 31.60
6 SKROBONUJA, Stefan 97 PK Mladost -Banja Luka 32.00
7 SINKOVIC, Aron 96  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 32.44
8 VOJINOQVIC, Vasilije 94  Swim Star 2000 32.75
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XVIII Memorijal "Ante Lambasa”
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2010

Trka/Event 1, M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Grupa/Heat 6 of 11

TATIC, Milos
MIJATOVIC, Nemanja
RUSIC, Marko
ERCEGOVIC, Uros
PRLINCEVIC, Luka
SLAVIC, Aljosa
MARIC, Adis
BOJANIC, Marko

0O ~NO Ul WN -

Grupa/Heat 7 of 11

ILIC, Nikola
KOVACEVIC, Filip
BRKIC, Mihajlo
MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip
STARCEVIC, Muhamed
FARKAS, Tamas
KOSTIC, Aljosa
STAMENKOVIC, Milos

o ~NOOTh~hWNPRE

Grupa/Heat 8 of 11

MIRDINJA, Nemanja
BODIROGA, Zarko
RADINOVIC, Bojan
STANKOVIC, Viktor
MANDIC, Deni
BRANKOVIC, Milan
MATIC, Aleksa
DENIC, Strahinja

O~NOOThAWN P

Grupa/Heat 9 of 11

SINKOVIC, Sebescen
KOVAC, Stefan
GRBO, Dimitrije
JOLIC, Srdjan
JOSKA, Darko
VIDOVIC, Djuro
KOSTIC, Nikola
SARAC, Uros

00 ~NO Uk WN -

Grupa/Heat 10 of 11

RISTIC, Nenad
AGANOVIC, Bojan
MANJURA, Adnan
PEJOVIC, Pavle
ZELENOVIC, Nikola
MATIC, Stefan

TESIC, Ivan
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

oO~NOOT A~ WNPE
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Tent

Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Leotar

Velez

PVK Jadran

Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

Swim Star 2000

PK Mladost -Banja Luka
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Sloboda Tuzla

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

PK Mladost -Banja Luka
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Leotar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Swim Star 2000

PVK Jadran

Velez

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

PVK Jadran

PK Jagodina 2000

PK Mladost -Banja Luka

PVK Jadran

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

Velez

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

PK Jagodina 2000

30.95
30.66
30.54
30.35
30.41
30.65
30.82
31.12

30.15
29.66
29.40
28.99
29.00
29.45

NT
30.30

28.80
28.62
28.53
28.34
28.48
28.54
28.80
28.81

28.27
28.13
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.09
28.19
28.32

27.64
27.52
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26.86
26.89
27.47
27.55
27.80
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Trka/Event 1, M/M, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Grupa/Heat 11 of 11

DRAGISIC, Pavle
KRIVOKAPIC, Drago
BOJIC, Danilo
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
PEJOVIC, Ivo
STEVANOVIC, Luka
VICKOVIC, Filip
STEVANOVIC, Aleksandar

0O ~NO Ul WN -

93
89
92
93
94
91
94
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PVK Jadran

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
PK Jagodina 2000

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

25.72
25.50
2541
25.00
25.03
25.47
25.63
26.73
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